Position

Correctional Sergeant

Correctional Deputy-Deputy
Sheriff Association

Correctional Sergeant

Correctional Deputy-Deputy
Sheriff Association

Correctional Deputy-Deputy
Sheriff Association

Correctional Deputy-Deputy
Sheriff Association

Deputy Sheriff

Correctional Deputy-Deputy
Sheriff Association

Other Positions Held

County

Tehama County

Tehama County

Tehama County

Tehama County

Tehama County

Tehama County

Tehama County

Tehama County

Department Total Wages

Bailiffs
Bailiffs

Bailiffs
Bailiffs

Bailiffs

Bailiffs

Bailiffs
Bailiffs

$75,965
$67,749

$62,294
$59,767

$51,388

$49,526

$28,640
$9,892

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$28,580
$29,900

$29,759
$29,616

$28,714

$8,837

$20,386
$5,815



