Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Correctional Sergeant		Tehama County	Bailiffs	\$75,965	\$28,580
Correctional Deputy-Deputy Sheriff Association		Tehama County	Bailiffs	\$67,749	\$29,900
Correctional Sergeant		Tehama County	Bailiffs	\$62,294	\$29,759
Correctional Deputy-Deputy Sheriff Association		Tehama County	Bailiffs	\$59,767	\$29,616
Correctional Deputy-Deputy Sheriff Association		Tehama County	Bailiffs	\$51,388	\$28,714
Correctional Deputy-Deputy Sheriff Association		Tehama County	Bailiffs	\$49,526	\$8,837
Deputy Sheriff		Tehama County	Bailiffs	\$28,640	\$20,386
Correctional Deputy-Deputy Sheriff Association		Tehama County	Bailiffs	\$9,892	\$5,815